
The change of season now lessens the heat. Gazing at gorgeous 

red and brown leaves, the cool breeze of the fall is a soothing 

relief.  As we relax and exhale slowly, for more knowledge we̓ re 

again yearning. Letʼs welcome our Autumn 

school explorers on another fantastic journey

into learning!
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Tuition

*Morning/Afternoon Snack ¥200 each | *Lunch ¥600  | *If you need School Van Service (One-way ￥1,500/each) 
  Please contact the school directly for further information at info@giftedschooltokyo.com

Special Requests: If you would prefer irregular schedule and types of session, please indicate below

First name Last name

Date of Birth

Address

E-mail Contact

Parent or Guardian Name

Phone Contact

*Seasonal school fees are non refundable. Any change has to be made before October 1st.

Please choose the type of session you would like to attend
Morning Session (M/F 8:30 AM - 2:00 PM) Full-day Session (M/F 8:30 AM - 4:00 PM) Extended day (M/F 8:30 AM - 6:00 PM)

Please choose the week you would like to attend
Week 1 | October 17TH to October 21ST

Week 2 | October 24th to October 28th

¥50,000

¥90,000

Morning 
SessionMEMBERS NON 

MEMBERS
Full-Day
Session

Extended
  Day

Morning 
Session

Full-Day
Session

Extended
  Day

¥55,000

¥100,000

¥60,000

¥110,000

¥60,000

¥110,000

¥65,000

¥120,000

¥70,000

¥130,0001 Session (2 weeks) 1 Session (2 weeks)  

Per Day Per Day

  
Weekly Weekly

¥11,000 ¥12,000 ¥13,000 ¥13,000 ¥14,000 ¥15,000


