

10.17 > 10.28

Grade range: G1-6

The change of season now lessens the heat. Gazing at gorgeous red and brown leaves, the cool breeze of the fall is a soothing relief. As we relax and exhale slowly, for more knowledge we're again yearning. Let's welcome our Autumn school explorers on another fantastic journey into learning!

Morning Session: 8:30am - 2:00pm | Full-Day Session: 8:30am - 4:00pm

Extended day: 8:30am - 6:00pm

3-11-4 Minamiazabu, Minato-ku Tokyo, 106-0047 JAPAN



Autumn School 2022

From Oct 17th to Oct 28th Let's explore the wonders of Autumn!

	Applicant information					
First name	Last name					
Date of Birth	Parent or Guardian Name					
Address						
E-mail Contact	Phone Contact					
	Autumn School Session					
Please choose the week you w Week 1 October 17 TH to October 21 ST Week 2 October 24 th to October 28 th Please choose the type of session Morning Session (M/F 8:30 AM - 2:00 PM)						
	Our Service					
	*Lunch ¥600 *If you need School Van Service (One-way ¥ 1,500/each) ner information at info@giftedschooltokyo.com Afternoon Snack School Van Service (Round-Way) Drop-off Point					
	e we will get back to you with the options as we need to fit to our current route.					
	regular schedule and types of session, please indicate below					

Tuition

MEMBERS	Morning Session	Full-Day Session	Extended Day	NON MEMBERS	Morning Session	Full-Day Session	Extended Day
Weekly	¥50,000	¥55,000	¥60,000	Weekly	¥60,000	¥65,000	¥70,000
1 Session (2 weeks)	¥90,000	¥100,000	¥110,000	1 Session (2 weeks)	¥110,000	¥120,000	¥130,000
Per Day	¥11,000	¥12,000	¥13,000	Per Day	¥13,000	¥14,000	¥15,000

^{*}Seasonal school fees are non refundable. Any change has to be made before October 1st.